
 

Bharat  Heavy  Electricals  Limited 
(A Government of India Undertaking) 
Power Sector – Eastern Region 
Plot No. 9/1, Block-DJ,  Salt Lake City,   
Kolkata – 700 091 (INDIA) 
Phone no.    033 - 2321 1691 
Fax         :    033 - 2321 1960 
Web        :    www.jantermanter.com / www.bhel.com  

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Regd. Office : BHEL House, Siri  Fort, New Delhi- 110049 

 
 

 
TCN – 02,   Dated – 05-01-2007 

 
 

SUB:  EXTENSION  OF THE  DUE  DATE  OF  SUBMISSION  OF  OFFER  FOR  
DESIGN, MANUFACTURING, SUPPLY & ERECTION OF TWO NUMBERS OF 
COVERED STORAGE SHEDS (PRE-FABRICATED STEEL SHED) INCLUDING 
CIVIL & ELECTRICAL WORKS, FOR 1X38 MW, WASTE HEAT RECOVERY 
PROJECT (PH-I) OF LAKWA TPS, MAIBELLA, SHIVASAGAR, ASSAM. 

 
 

TENDER DOCUMENT NO. PSER:SCT:LKW-C712:06 DT: 08-12-06 
 
 
 

# TENDER OFFER SUBMISSION DATE IS EXTENDED FROM 05-01-2007 TO 
09-01-2007 (15=00 HRS) ON BIDDERS’ REQUEST.  

 
BIDDERS TO NOTE THAT THIS TCN-02 WILL FORM PART OF THE TENDER 
DOCUMENT AND ARE REQUESTED TO COMPLY.  
 
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SUBJECT TENDER / TENDER 
DOCUMENTS REMAIN UNCHANGED. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 SR. MANAGER/SCT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


	TENDER DOCUMENT NO. PSER:SCT:LKW-C712:06 DT: 08-12-06

